h3 MCCBs
The new h3 range of MCCBs provides safe and easy solutions for low voltage electrical circuit
protection. The state of the art circuit breakers offers both designers and installers wide range of
features and benefits.
Special attention has been given to ergonomics, especially with the integration of these devices
in the TP&N and panelboard.
x160 MCCBs 2
x250 / h250 MCCBs 4
h400 / h630 MCCBs 7
h800 MCCBs 8
h1000 MCCBs 9
h1250 / h1600 MCCBs 10
x160 MCCBs
HHA016Z
MCCBs x160 3 pole 25 kA
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 16A 1 HHA016Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 20A 1 HHA020Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 25A 1 HHA025Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 32A 1 HHA032Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 40A 1 HHA040Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 50A 1 HHA050Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 63A 1 HHA063Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 80A 1 HHA080Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 100A 1 HHA100Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 125A 1 HHA125Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 160A 1 HHA160Z
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 25A 1 HHA025U
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 40A 1 HHA040U
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 63A 1 HHA063U
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 80A 1 HHA080U
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 100A 1 HHA100U
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 125A 1 HHA125U
MCCB X160 3P 25kA 160A 1 HHA160U
HHA161U
MCCBs x160 4 pole 25 kA
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 16A 1 HHA017Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 20A 1 HHA021Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 25A 1 HHA026Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 32A 1 HHA033Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 40A 1 HHA041Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 50A 1 HHA051Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 63A 1 HHA064Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 80A 1 HHA081Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 100A 1 HHA101Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 125A 1 HHA126Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 160A 1 HHA161Z
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 25A 1 HHA026U
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 40A 1 HHA041U
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 63A 1 HHA064U
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 80A 1 HHA081U
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 100A 1 HHA101U
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 125A 1 HHA126U
MCCB x160 4P 25kA 160A 1 HHA161U
HNA025Z
MCCBs x160 3 pole 40 kA
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 16A 1 HNA016Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 20A 1 HNA020Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 25A 1 HNA025Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 32A 1 HNA032Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 40A 1 HNA040Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 50A 1 HNA050Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 63A 1 HNA063Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 80A 1 HNA080Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 100A 1 HNA100Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 125A 1 HNA125Z
MCCB x160 3P 40kA 160A 1 HNA160Z
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 25A 1 HNA025U
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 40A 1 HNA040U
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 63A 1 HNA063U
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 80A 1 HNA080U
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 100A 1 HNA100U
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 125A 1 HNA125U
MCCB X160 3P 40kA 160A 1 HNA160U
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x160 MCCBs
2/10

x160 MCCBs
HNA126U
MCCBs x160 4 pole 40 kA
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 25A 1 HNA026U
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 40A 1 HNA041U
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 63A 1 HNA064U
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 80A 1 HNA081U
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 100A 1 HNA101U
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 125A 1 HNA126U
MCCB x160 4P 40kA 160A 1 HNA161U
HCA125Z
Switch disconnectors x160 3 pole
Description P.U. Cat ref.
Switch X160 3P 125A 1 HCA125Z
Switch X160 3P 160A 1 HCA160Z
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x160 MCCBs
3/10
x250 / h250 MCCBs
HHB200Z
MCCBs x250 3 pole 25 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X250 3P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHB200Z
MCCB X250 3P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHB250Z
MCCBs x250 4 pole 25 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X250 4P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHB201Z
MCCB X250 4P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHB251Z
HNB250Z
MCCBs x250 3 pole 40 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB x250 3P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB200Z
MCCB x250 3P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB250Z
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 100A TM 1 HNB100U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 125A TM 1 HNB125U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 160A TM 1 HNB160U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB200U
MCCB X250 3P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB250U
HNB161U
MCCBs x250 4 pole 40 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 100A TM 1 HNB101U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 125A TM 1 HNB126U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 160A TM 1 HNB161U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 200A TM 1 HNB201U
MCCB X250 4P 40kA 250A TM 1 HNB251U
Switch disconnectors x250 3 pole
Description P.U. Cat ref.
Switch X250 3P 250A 1 HCB250Z
HHG250U
MCCB h250 3 pole 25kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 20A TM 1 HHG020U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 32A TM 1 HHG032U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 63A TM 1 HHG063U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 100A TM 1 HHG100U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 125A TM 1 HHG125U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 160A TM 1 HHG160U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 200A TM 1 HHG200U
MCCB h250 3P 25kA 250A TM 1 HHG250U
MCCB h250 3 pole 50kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 30kA 20A TM 1 HNG020U
MCCB h250 3P 30kA 32A TM 1 HNG032U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 63A TM 1 HNG063U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 100A TM 1 HNG100U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 125A TM 1 HNG125U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 160A TM 1 HNG160U
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 200A TM 1 HNG200U
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x250 / h250 MCCBs
4/10

x250 / h250 MCCBs
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 50kA 250A TM 1 HNG250U
Data is subject to errors and technical modifications. Prices are trade price, exclusive of VAT. Date: 29.11.2019 Path: Main
incomers > h3 MCCBs > x250 / h250 MCCBs
5/10
x250 / h250 MCCBs
MCCB h250 4 pole 50kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 4P 30kA 20A TM 1 HNG021U
MCCB h250 4P 30kA 32A TM 1 HNG033U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 63A TM 1 HNG064U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 100A TM 1 HNG101U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 125A TM 1 HNG126U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 160A TM 1 HNG161U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 200A TM 1 HNG201U
MCCB h250 4P 50kA 250A TM 1 HNG251U
HEC125H
MCCB h250 3 pole 70kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h250 3P 70kA 125A LSI 1 HEC125H

h400 / h630 MCCBs
MCCBs h400 3 pole 50 kA TM
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h400 3P 50kA 400A TM 1 HND400U
HND400H
MCCBs h630 3 pole 50 kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h630 3P 50kA 400A LSI 1 HND400H
MCCB h630 3P 50kA 630A LSI 1 HND630H
HND401H
MCCBs h630 4 pole 50 kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h630 4P 50kA 400A LSI 1 HND401H
MCCB h630 4P 50kA 630A LSI 1 HND631H
HED400H
MCCBs h630 3 pole 70 kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h630 3P 70kA 400A LSI 1 HED400H
MCCB h630 3P 70kA 630A LSI 1 HED630H
HED401H
MCCBs h630 4 pole 70 kA LSI
Description P.U. Cat ref.
MCCB h630 4P 70kA 400A LSI 1 HED401H
MCCB h630 4P 70kA 630A LSI 1 HED631H
HCD630H
Switch disconnectors h400-h630 3 pole
Description P.U. Cat ref.
Switch h630 3P 400A 1 HCD400H